INSULATED IN-LINE RECTANGULAR DUCT FANS
IRAB-N/IRAT-N Series
Insulated in-line rectangular duct fans IRAB-N/IRAT-N
Insulated rectangular self-cleaning
duct fan. Very low profile design.
Backward curved centrifugal impeller.
Casing manufactured from heavy gauge

INSULATED IN-LINE RECTANGULAR DUCT FANS
IRAB-N/IRAT-N Series
Insulated in-line rectangular duct fans IRAB-N/IRAT-N
Model Antivibration
mount
Duct
flange
Flexible
connector
Sound
attenuator
Defense
guard
Damper Filtration
box G4
315 ISA IBR-315 IAE-315 IAA-315 DEF-600x350 IJK-315 IFL-315 G4
355 ISA IBR-355 IAE-355 IAA-355 DEF-700x400 IJK-355 IFL-355 G4
400 ISA IBR-400 IAE-400 IAA-400 DEF-800x500 IJK-400 IFL-400 G4
450 ISA IBR-450 IAE-450 IAA-450 DEF-1000x500 IJK-450 IFL-450 G4
Model Filtration
box for F5,F6,
F7 or F8 filters
Filter F5 Filter F6 Filter F7 Filter F8 Electric
heater
Water
coil
315 IFL-315 F IFR-315 F5 IFR-315 F6 IFR-315 F7 IFR-315 F8 IBE-315/30T IBW-315
355 IFL-355 F IFR-355 F5 IFR-355 F6 IFR-355 F7 IFR-355 F8 IBE-355/30T IBW-355
400 IFL-400 F IFR-400 F5 IFR-400 F6 IFR-400 F7 IFR-400 F8 IBE-400/50T IBW-400
450 IFL-450 F IFR-450 F5 IFR-450 F6 IFR-450 F7 IFR-450 F8 IBE-450/63T IBW-450
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
IAE
Rectangular flexible
connector.